
LOT 8 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION UNIT

816-2412, 897-1327, 924-272, WD 

SHISKIN WILLIAM R/SHISKIN GLENDA G
328 NW FOREST MEADOWS AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/07/2023 JB 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
1

281,029
6,998
35,000

323,027
90,081

232,946
HX HB 51,411

181,535
323,027

0

326,774

1362/2045 6/19/2018 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAYNE T & BETTY H DIC

WILLIAM R & GLENDA 

1092/2706 8/11/2006 WD Q I 277,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTUS CORP

WAYNE T & BETTY H D
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1771 SFR 564 04/11/2000

2019HX Base Yr

328 NW FOREST MEADOWS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,815 118.8495 133.11 374,705 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2247

BAS 2,247 100 2,247 224,324

FEP 180 80 144 14,376

FGR 506 55 278 27,754

FOP 112 30 34 3,395

UDU 204 55 112 11,181

3,249 2,815 281,029

BAS= W53 FEP= W12 S15 E12 N15$ S15 W12 S35 E13 N4 FOP= E16 N7
W16 S7$ N7 E16 S9 E13 N3 FGR= E23 N22 W23 S22$ N22 E23 N23$
PTR= N20 UDU= E17 N12 W17 S12$ S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,248.00 UT 1.50 1.50 80 2000 2000 3 80 2,698

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,500

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

6,998

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


